
SCBE017601

4PCS

BOLT

A

M6*30 8PCS

BOLT

B

M6*50 12PCS

BOLT

C

M8*35

18PCS

BOLT

D

M8*55 1PCS

E

4#

HEX KEY



8

6

1
3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

4



B M6*

Attach Part (1) to Part(3) with Bolt (B) using Hex Key (E).

50

E 4#

4PCS

1PCS

1

1

3

B

1
3

1



B M6*5
Attach Part (2) to Part(3) with Bolt (B) using Hex Key (E).

0 4

E 4#

PCS

1PCS

2

2

2

3

2

3

B



1PCS

D M8* Attach Part (4,5) to Part(6) with Bolt (D) using Hex Key (E).55

E 4#

4PCS

3

X2

5

5

6

4

4

D

6



C M8* Attach Part(7) to Part(8) with Bolt(C) using Hex Key (E).35

E 4#

8PCS

1PCS

4

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

C

C

X2



1PCS

D M8* Attach Part (4,5) to Part(1,2) with Bolt (D) using Hex Key (E).55 8

E 4#

PCS

5

1

1

2

2

4

4

5

5

12

D

5

4



4PCS

A M6*30 4PCS
Attach Part (10) to Part(4,5) with Bolt (A) using Hex Key (E).
Attach Part (10) to Part(7) with Bolt (D) using Hex Key (E).

6

E 4# 1PCS

D M8*55

7

7
4

5

4

5

4

5

A

D

10

10

10

7

7

7



Insert and secure lock Part (11) to the bed frame.

7

7

4

4

5

5

5
4

11

11



C M8* Attach Part (6) to Part(9) with Bolt (C) using Hex Key (E).
Attach Part (9) to Part(8) with Bolt (D) using Hex Key (E).

35

E 4#

4PCS

1PCS

D M8*55 2PCS

8

8

7

78

7

8 7

D

8

97

6

9

9

6
C



 

 9


